
Product Fact Sheet 
and Ordering Guide

HOW OGSIVEO IS SUPPLIED
• 50-mg tablets: Orange, film-coated tablets debossed with a  

“50” on one side

• Packaged in a 180-count bottle

STORAGE AND HANDLING
• Store at 20°C–25°C (68°F–77°F)

• Temperature excursions permitted  
between 15°C–30°C (59°F–86°F)

ORDER INFORMATION
NDC Number: 82448-050-18

NDC=National Drug Code.



Specialty Distributors

Name Phone Fax Website Item 
Number

AmerisourceBergen

ASD Healthcare (Hospitals)

Oncology Supply (Clinics)

800-746-6273

800-633-7555

800-547-9413

800-248-8205
https://abcorder.amerisourcebergen.com 10284679

Cardinal Health

Cardinal Health SPD (Acute)

Cardinal Health SPD (Provider)

855-855-0708

877-453-3972

614-553-6301

877-274-9897

https://orderexpress.cardinalhealth.com

https://specialtyonline.cardinalhealth.com
5877352

McKesson

McKesson Specialty Health

McKesson Plasma and Biologics

800-482-6700

877-625-2566

855-824-9489

888-752-7626

https://mscs.mckesson.com

https://connect.mckesson.com

5016792

2883502

OGSIVEO IS AVAILABLE THROUGH A LIMITED SPECIALTY  
PHARMACY NETWORK  

How to Order OGSIVEO

OGSIVEO IS ALSO AVAILABLE FOR ELIGIBLE MEDICALLY INTEGRATED 
DISPENSING PHARMACIES BY ORDERING DIRECTLY THROUGH ONE 
OF OUR SPECIALTY DISTRIBUTOR PARTNERS

Specialty Pharmacies

Name Phone Fax Website

Biologics  
by McKesson

800-850-4306 800-823-4506 https://biologics.mckesson.com

Onco360 877-662-6633 877-662-6355 https://onco360.com

Reference: OGSIVEO. Prescribing Information. SpringWorks Therapeutics, Inc. 
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SpringWorks CareConnectionsTM provides personalized support services and resources to 
help patients start and stay on track with OGSIVEO.

844-227-3747844-CARES-55  
(844-227-3755) www.springworkstxcares.com
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