

Product Fact Sheet and Ordering Guide



HOW OGSIVEO IS SUPPLIED

- **50-mg tablets:** Orange, film-coated tablets debossed with a "50" on one side
- Packaged in a 180-count bottle



STORAGE AND HANDLING

- Store at 20°C-25°C (68°F-77°F)
- Temperature excursions permitted between 15°C-30°C (59°F-86°F)



ORDER INFORMATION

NDC Number: 82448-050-18



How to Order OGSIVEO

OGSIVEO IS AVAILABLE THROUGH A LIMITED SPECIALTY PHARMACY NETWORK

Specialty Pharmacies					
Name	Phone	Fax	Website		
Biologics by McKesson	800-850-4306	800-823-4506	https://biologics.mckesson.com		
Onco360	877-662-6633	877-662-6355	https://onco360.com		

OGSIVEO IS ALSO AVAILABLE FOR ELIGIBLE MEDICALLY INTEGRATED DISPENSING PHARMACIES BY ORDERING DIRECTLY THROUGH ONE OF OUR SPECIALTY DISTRIBUTOR PARTNERS

Specialty Distributors						
Name	Phone	Fax	Website	Item Number		
AmerisourceBergen						
ASD Healthcare (Hospitals)	800-746-6273	800-547-9413	httms://observeleysprevises.usesbeveen com	10204670		
Oncology Supply (Clinics)	800-633-7555	800-248-8205	https://abcorder.amerisourcebergen.com	10284679		
Cardinal Health						
Cardinal Health SPD (Acute)	855-855-0708	614-553-6301	https://orderexpress.cardinalhealth.com	F0777F0		
Cardinal Health SPD (Provider)	877-453-3972	877-274-9897	https://specialtyonline.cardinalhealth.com	5877352		
McKesson						
McKesson Specialty Health	800-482-6700	855-824-9489	https://mscs.mckesson.com	5016792		
McKesson Plasma and Biologics	877-625-2566	888-752-7626	https://connect.mckesson.com	2883502		

SpringWorks CareConnectionsTM provides personalized support services and resources to help patients start and stay on track with OGSIVEO.







Reference: OGSIVEO. Prescribing Information. SpringWorks Therapeutics, Inc.



